
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

1 

2 

89 

5 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Margo SOOMETS 

Ruve VESKI 

Rain LELLEP 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318 

BMW 120RX 

Lada 2106 

Race Team 

Erki Sport 

Erki Sport 

Elea Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:53.917 

3:55.174 

3:55.812 

3:59.012 

4th Last Tm 

1:01.439 

59.915 

58.688 

58.108 

3rd Last Tm 

55.284 

55.969 

1:02.573 

57.093 

2nd Last Tm 

56.976 

59.318 

54.994 

57.995 

Last Tm 

54.890 

54.629 

54.106 

1:00.527 

Start Pos 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Joker 

1 

3 

2 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1.08.2015 15:54:48 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:19:55 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

1.08.2015 10:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

6 

4 

55 

12 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Marten TEPPAN 

Martti MÄND 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

BMW Compact 

Lada 2105 

Race Team 

Ligur Racing 

LaitseRallyPark 

Elea Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:44.233 

3:50.069 

3:53.365 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

54.333 

55.924 

57.858 

3rd Last Tm 

52.309 

55.214 

55.893 

2nd Last Tm 

53.197 

54.062 

54.941 

Last Tm 

59.139 

58.698 

58.644 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

4 

1 

Joker 

4 

4 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:24:42 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

1.08.2015 10:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNS 

No. 

6 

4 

55 

1 

2 

89 

5 

12 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Marten TEPPAN 
Kalmer VAHT 
Margo SOOMETS 
Ruve VESKI 
Rain LELLEP 
Martti MÄND 

Total Tm 

3:44.233 
3:50.069 
3:53.365 
3:53.917 
3:55.174 
3:55.812 
3:59.012 

Diff 

5.836 

9.132 

9.684 

10.941 

11.579 

14.779 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:53.917] 

4  [3:55.174] 

4  [3:55.812] 

4  [3:59.012] 

- 

R2.  

4  [3:44.233] 

4  [3:50.069] 

4  [3:53.365] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNS 

No. 

6 

4 

55 

1 

2 

89 

5 

12 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Marten TEPPAN 
Kalmer VAHT 
Margo SOOMETS 
Ruve VESKI 
Rain LELLEP 
Martti MÄND 

M1. Total Tm 

3:44.233 
3:50.069 
3:53.365 
3:53.917 
3:55.174 
3:55.812 
3:59.012 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
0 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Printed: 1.08.2015 15:55:31 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

89 

2 

5 

12 

Name 

Ruve VESKI 

Margo SOOMETS 

Rain LELLEP 

Martti MÄND 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 120RX 

BMW 318 

Lada 2106 

Lada 2105 

Race Team 

Elea Racing 

Erki Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:46.973 

3:50.862 

3:51.803 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

54.798 

54.596 

1:00.987 

3rd Last Tm 

57.413 

52.499 

55.303 

2nd Last Tm 

52.882 

54.259 

54.808 

Last Tm 

56.176 

1:04.050 

54.991 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

Joker 

2 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:22:54 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

1.08.2015 11:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

6 

1 

4 

55 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 

Kalmer VAHT 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Marten TEPPAN 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318 

BMW Compact 

Race Team 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

LaitseRallyPark 

Elea Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:37.518 

3:41.169 

3:47.761 

3:49.192 

4th Last Tm 

52.221 

54.131 

55.320 

56.633 

3rd Last Tm 

51.848 

56.724 

53.847 

55.713 

2nd Last Tm 

56.271 

53.195 

55.897 

58.002 

Last Tm 

51.882 

51.499 

56.957 

52.836 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

3 

Joker 

3 

2 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:27:44 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

1.08.2015 11:35 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNS 

No. 

6 

1 

89 

4 

55 

2 

5 

12 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 
Kalmer VAHT 
Ruve VESKI 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Marten TEPPAN 
Margo SOOMETS 
Rain LELLEP 
Martti MÄND 

Total Tm 

3:37.518 
3:41.169 
3:46.973 
3:47.761 
3:49.192 
3:50.862 
3:51.803 

Diff 

3.651 

9.455 

10.243 

11.674 

13.344 

14.285 

R1.  

- 

- 

4  [3:46.973] 

- 

- 

4  [3:50.862] 

4  [3:51.803] 

0  [] 

R2.  

4  [3:37.518] 

4  [3:41.169] 

- 

4  [3:47.761] 

4  [3:49.192] 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNS 

No. 

6 

1 

4 

55 

89 

2 

5 

12 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 
Kalmer VAHT 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Marten TEPPAN 
Ruve VESKI 
Margo SOOMETS 
Rain LELLEP 
Martti MÄND 

M1. Total Tm 

3:44.233 
3:53.917 
3:50.069 
3:53.365 
3:55.812 
3:55.174 
3:59.012 

M1.  

50 
40 
45 
42 
38 
39 
37 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm 

3:37.518 
3:41.169 
3:47.761 
3:49.192 
3:46.973 
3:50.862 
3:51.803 

M2.  

50 
45 
40 
39 
42 
38 
37 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 
85 
85 
81 
80 
77 
74 
0 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

2 

5 

55 

12 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 

Rain LELLEP 

Marten TEPPAN 

Martti MÄND 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

Lada 2106 

BMW Compact 

Lada 2105 

Race Team 

Erki Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Elea Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:31.792 

3:42.470 

3:45.066 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

51.646 

56.973 

54.572 

3rd Last Tm 

50.110 

52.977 

55.959 

2nd Last Tm 

49.848 

52.961 

52.906 

Last Tm 

54.718 

53.955 

56.022 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

4 

Joker 

4 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:54:27 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

1.08.2015 13:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

1 

6 

4 

89 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Rommi PUKK 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Ruve VESKI 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

BMW 120RX 

Race Team 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

LaitseRallyPark 

Elea Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:32.134 

3:33.360 

3:35.317 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

51.850 

52.846 

55.696 

3rd Last Tm 

50.419 

50.627 

50.731 

2nd Last Tm 

50.510 

50.141 

50.680 

Last Tm 

54.053 

54.398 

52.499 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

4 

3 

Joker 

4 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:59:40 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

1.08.2015 13:05 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNS 
DNS 

No. 

2 

1 

6 

4 

5 

55 

12 

89 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 
Kalmer VAHT 
Rommi PUKK 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Rain LELLEP 
Marten TEPPAN 
Martti MÄND 
Ruve VESKI 

Total Tm 

3:31.792 
3:32.134 
3:33.360 
3:35.317 
3:42.470 
3:45.066 

Diff 

0.342 

1.568 

3.525 

10.678 

13.274 

R1.  

4  [3:31.792] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:42.470] 

4  [3:45.066] 

0  [] 

- 

R2.  

- 

4  [3:32.134] 

4  [3:33.360] 

4  [3:35.317] 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

Printed: 1.08.2015 15:56:42 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNS 

No. 

6 

1 

2 

4 

55 

5 

89 

12 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 
Kalmer VAHT 
Margo SOOMETS 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Marten TEPPAN 
Rain LELLEP 
Ruve VESKI 
Martti MÄND 

M1. Total Tm 

3:44.233 
3:53.917 
3:55.174 
3:50.069 
3:53.365 
3:59.012 
3:55.812 

M1.  

50 
40 
39 
45 
42 
37 
38 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm 

3:37.518 
3:41.169 
3:50.862 
3:47.761 
3:49.192 
3:51.803 
3:46.973 

M2.  

50 
45 
38 
40 
39 
37 
42 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm 

3:33.360 
3:32.134 
3:31.792 
3:35.317 
3:45.066 
3:42.470 

M3.  

42 
45 
50 
40 
38 
39 

DNS 
DNS 

Total points 

142 
130 
127 
125 
119 
113 
80 
0 

Championship Points 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

6 

1 

2 

4 

5 

55 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 

Kalmer VAHT 

Margo SOOMETS 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Rain LELLEP 

Marten TEPPAN 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

Lada 2106 

BMW Compact 

Race Team 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

Erki Sport 

LaitseRallyPark 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Elea Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

5:10.324 

5:14.585 

5:22.247 

5:24.299 

5:25.087 

5:55.421 

4th Last Tm 

49.427 

50.547 

55.382 

51.203 

51.390 

50.852 

3rd Last Tm 

49.465 

51.203 

53.599 

54.308 

52.625 

1:08.405 

2nd Last Tm 

49.796 

55.677 

52.419 

52.119 

51.604 

58.039 

Last Tm 

49.770 

52.393 

52.612 

54.178 

52.962 

1:03.833 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

5 

Joker 

2 

5 

3 

1 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:32:22 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 

1.08.2015 15:15 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNS 

No. 

6 

1 

2 

4 

5 

55 

89 

12 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 
Kalmer VAHT 
Margo SOOMETS 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Rain LELLEP 
Marten TEPPAN 
Ruve VESKI 
Martti MÄND 

M1.  

16 
15 
14 
13 
11 
12 
10 

DNS 

R2.  

8 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
-- 
-- 

Total points 

24 
20 
18 
16 
13 
13 
10 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV IV etapp 
TouringCar 

Championship Summary 

Piiroja Rallycross Track 1,080 km 


